CSN Invitational
Floyd Lamb Park

Race 1 - Open 5k Race - 5K
9/30/2023 - 7:15am

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order

Scoring Order

DNF
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Unattached

1:22.30 16:30 5:19 055 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

Non-Scoring

9/30/2023 8:12am



Place Name

1
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Zaven O'Bryant
Joshua Hawkes
Sport Cowan
Sawyer Hutton
Jacob Garcia
William Higgins
Chase Nunn
Keyna Hadley
Erin McCarthy
Mathew Morgan
Faith Mersburgh
Michelle Hawkes
James Hebb
Curtis Cowan
Katie Turner
Jack Feikes
Brendan Gibbons
Jonathan Santos
Jessica Larsen
Dana Farstad
Juan Garcia
Andrew Hebb
Lyndon Hart

Ivy May

Aliyah Ibarra
Layla Faught
Melissa Hawkes
Frank Olguin

Dan Savage
Julie Savage
Laura Olmstead
Lynette Margetts
Lesieli Manupule
Kyra Scoggin
Rimi Ponce-Savag
Leah Mitchell
Alliyah Jessica Castrc
Jordyn Stroud
Adrienne Puletasi
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Grade

Race 1 - Open 5k Race - 5K
9/30/2023 - 7:15am

Individual
Team Time
Unattached 16:03.2
Unattached 16:13.5
Unattached 16:23.0
Unattached 16:52.5
Unattached 16:57.3
Unattached 17:26.9
Unattached 17:31.4
Unattached 17:47.0
Unattached 18:01.6
Unattached 18:25.2
Unattached 18:43.4
Unattached 21:15.2
Unattached 22:11.6
Unattached 22:15.7
Unattached 22:19.0
Unattached 22:33.8
Unattached 22:571
Unattached 23:05.0
Unattached 23:21.5
Unattached 23:58.8
Unattached 24:04.6
Unattached 24:22.8
Unattached 26:26.7
Unattached 27:46.9
Unattached 29:27.6
Unattached 29:27.6
Unattached 29:59.2
Unattached 30:34.1
Unattached 30:41.7
Unattached 32:07.5
Unattached 32:39.5
Unattached 35:40.9
Unattached 37:16.7
Unattached 39:59.8
Unattached 40:04.3
Unattached 48:06.1
Unattached 48:08.7
Unattached 49:49.8
Unattached 49:51.0

Results

Points

Place Name

- Overall
Grade

40 Braelyn Kauhi
41 Paige Grant

Team
Unattached
Unattached

Time  Points
51:10.8

51:11.5

9/30/2023 8:12am



Race 1 - Open 5k Race - 5K
9/30/2023 - 7:15am

Team Results - Girls

Team Runner Avg 5Man

DNF
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Unattached

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order

1:38:07 19:38 619 4:32 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

Scoring Order

Non-Scoring

9/30/2023 8:12am



Race 1 - Open 5k Race - 5K
9/30/2023 - 7:15am

Individual Results - Girls

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Keyna Hadley Unattached 17:47.0 23 Paige Grant Unattached 51:11.5

(8) (41)

2 Erin McCarthy Unattached 18:01.6

9

3 Faith Mersburgh Unattached 18:43.4
(1)

4 Michelle Hawkes Unattached 21:15.2
(12)

5 Katie Turner Unattached 22:19.0
(15)

6 Jessica Larsen Unattached 23:21.5
(19)

7 Dana Farstad Unattached 23:58.8
(20)

8 IvyMay Unattached 27:46.9
(24)

9 Aliyah Ibarra Unattached 29:27.6
(25)

10 Layla Faught Unattached 29:27.6
(26)

11 Melissa Hawkes Unattached 29:59.2
(27)

12 Julie Savage Unattached 32:07.5
(30)

13 Laura Olmstead Unattached 32:39.5
(31)

14  Lynette Margetts Unattached 35:40.9
(32)

15 Lesieli Manupule Unattached 37:16.7
(33)

16  Kyra Scoggin Unattached 39:59.8
(34)

17 Rimi Ponce-Savag Unattached 40:04.3
(35)

18 Leah Mitchell Unattached 48:06.1
(36)

19 Alliyah Jessica Castrc Unattached 48:08.7
(37)

20 Jordyn Stroud Unattached 49:49.8
(38)

21 Adrienne Puletasi Unattached 49:51.0
(39)

22 Braelyn Kauhi Unattached 51:10.8
(40)
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Race 1 - Open 5k Race - 5K
9/30/2023 - 7:15am

Team Results - Boys

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order

Scoring Order

DNF
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Unattached

1:22:30 16:30 5119 0:55 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

Non-Scoring

9/30/2023 8:12am



Place Name

1
(1)
2
(2)
3
3)
4
(4)
5
(5)
6
(6)

7
(7)
8
(10)
9
(13)
10
(14)
1
(16)
12
(17)
13
(18)
14
(21)
15
(22)
16
(23)
17
(28)

18
(29)

Zaven O'Bryant
Joshua Hawkes
Sport Cowan
Sawyer Hutton
Jacob Garcia
William Higgins
Chase Nunn
Mathew Morgan
James Hebb
Curtis Cowan
Jack Feikes
Brendan Gibbons
Jonathan Santos
Juan Garcia
Andrew Hebb
Lyndon Hart
Frank Olguin

Dan Savage
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Race 1 - Open 5k Race - 5K
9/30/2023 - 7:15am

Individual Results - Boys

Team
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Time
16:03.2

16:13.5

16:23.0

16:52.5

16:57.3

17:26.9

17:31.4

18:25.2

22:11.6

22:15.7

22:33.8

22:57.1

23:05.0

24:04.6

24:22.8

26:26.7

30:34.1

30:41.7

9/30/2023 8:12am



