CSN Invitational Floyd Lamb Park

Race 1 - Open 5k Race - 5K

9/30/2023 - 7:15am

Team Results - Overall

Place	Team	Score		Runner Avg		5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
DNF	Unattached		1:22:30	16:30	5:19	0:55	1-2-3-4-5-6-7	Non-Scoring

9/30/2023 - 7:15am

Individual Results - Overall

				luuai		<u>5 u i i</u>	.3 - 0 V	ciali			
Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points	Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Zaven O'Bryant		Unattached	16:03.2		40	Braelyn Kauhi		Unattached	51:10.8	
2	Joshua Hawkes		Unattached	16:13.5		41	Paige Grant		Unattached	51:11.5	
3	Sport Cowan		Unattached	16:23.0							
4	Sawyer Hutton		Unattached	16:52.5							
5	Jacob Garcia		Unattached	16:57.3							
6	William Higgins		Unattached	17:26.9							
7	Chase Nunn		Unattached	17:31.4							
8	Keyna Hadley		Unattached	17:47.0							
9	Erin McCarthy		Unattached	18:01.6							
10	Mathew Morgan		Unattached	18:25.2							
11	Faith Mersburgh		Unattached	18:43.4							
12	Michelle Hawkes		Unattached	21:15.2							
13	James Hebb		Unattached	22:11.6							
14	Curtis Cowan		Unattached	22:15.7							
15	Katie Turner		Unattached	22:19.0							
16	Jack Feikes		Unattached	22:33.8							
17	Brendan Gibbons		Unattached	22:57.1							
18	Jonathan Santos		Unattached	23:05.0							
19	Jessica Larsen		Unattached	23:21.5							
20	Dana Farstad		Unattached	23:58.8							
21	Juan Garcia		Unattached	24:04.6							
22	Andrew Hebb		Unattached	24:22.8							
23	Lyndon Hart		Unattached	26:26.7							
24	Ivy May		Unattached	27:46.9							
25	Aliyah Ibarra		Unattached	29:27.6							
26	Layla Faught		Unattached	29:27.6							
27	Melissa Hawkes		Unattached	29:59.2							
28	Frank Olguin		Unattached	30:34.1							
29	Dan Savage		Unattached	30:41.7							
30	Julie Savage		Unattached	32:07.5							
31	Laura Olmstead		Unattached	32:39.5							
32	Lynette Margetts		Unattached	35:40.9							
33	Lesieli Manupule		Unattached	37:16.7							
34	Kyra Scoggin		Unattached	39:59.8							
35	Rimi Ponce-Savag		Unattached	40:04.3							
36	Leah Mitchell		Unattached	48:06.1							
37	Alliyah Jessica Castr	0	Unattached	48:08.7							
38	Jordyn Stroud		Unattached	49:49.8							
39	Adrienne Puletasi		Unattached	49:51.0							

9/30/2023 - 7:15am

Team Results - Girls

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
DNF	Unattached		1:38:07	19:38	6:19	4:32	1-2-3-4-5-6-7	Non-Scoring

9/30/2023 - 7:15am

Individual Results - Girls

			IIIGI	VI U U U		<u> </u>					
Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points	Place	e Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1 (8)	Keyna Hadley		Unattached	17:47.0		23 (41)	Paige Grant		Unattached	51:11.5	
2 (9)	Erin McCarthy		Unattached	18:01.6							
3 (11)	Faith Mersburgh		Unattached	18:43.4							
4 (12)	Michelle Hawkes		Unattached	21:15.2							
5 (15)	Katie Turner		Unattached	22:19.0							
6 (19)	Jessica Larsen		Unattached	23:21.5							
7 (20)	Dana Farstad		Unattached	23:58.8							
8 (24)	Ivy May		Unattached	27:46.9							
9 (25)	Aliyah Ibarra		Unattached	29:27.6							
10 (26)	Layla Faught		Unattached	29:27.6							
11 (27)	Melissa Hawkes		Unattached	29:59.2							
12 (30)	Julie Savage		Unattached	32:07.5							
13 (31)	Laura Olmstead		Unattached	32:39.5							
14 (32)	Lynette Margetts		Unattached	35:40.9							
15 (33)	Lesieli Manupule		Unattached	37:16.7							
16 (34)	Kyra Scoggin		Unattached	39:59.8							
17 (35)	Rimi Ponce-Savag		Unattached	40:04.3							
18 (36)	Leah Mitchell		Unattached	48:06.1							
19 (37)	Alliyah Jessica Castr	D.	Unattached	48:08.7							
20 (38)	Jordyn Stroud		Unattached	49:49.8							
21 (39)	Adrienne Puletasi		Unattached	49:51.0							
22 (40)	Braelyn Kauhi		Unattached	51:10.8							

9/30/2023 - 7:15am

Team Results - Boys

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	U U	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
DNF	Unattached		1:22:30	16:30	5:19	0:55	1-2-3-4-5-6-7	Non-Scoring

Race 1 - Open 5k Race - 5K 9/30/2023 - 7:15am Individual Results - Boys

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1 (1)	Zaven O'Bryant		Unattached	16:03.2	
2 (2)	Joshua Hawkes		Unattached	16:13.5	
3 (3)	Sport Cowan		Unattached	16:23.0	
4 (4)	Sawyer Hutton		Unattached	16:52.5	
5 (5)	Jacob Garcia		Unattached	16:57.3	
6 (6)	William Higgins		Unattached	17:26.9	
7 (7)	Chase Nunn		Unattached	17:31.4	
8 (10)	Mathew Morgan		Unattached	18:25.2	
9 (13)	James Hebb		Unattached	22:11.6	
10 (14)	Curtis Cowan		Unattached	22:15.7	
11 (16)	Jack Feikes		Unattached	22:33.8	
12 (17)	Brendan Gibbons		Unattached	22:57.1	
13 (18)	Jonathan Santos		Unattached	23:05.0	
14 (21)	Juan Garcia		Unattached	24:04.6	
15 (22)	Andrew Hebb		Unattached	24:22.8	
16 (23)	Lyndon Hart		Unattached	26:26.7	
17 (28)	Frank Olguin		Unattached	30:34.1	
18 (29)	Dan Savage		Unattached	30:41.7	